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Event Time

Event Description
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

12:30
10:00
10:00
8:30
9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
13:30
10:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
8:30
9:30
10:00
10:00

CLUB SHOOT — SHOTGUN 5 STAND AND SHOTGUN FIELD

CLUB SHOOQT - FIELD RIFLE RIMFIRE
CLUB SHOOQT - FIELD RIFLE CENTREFIRE
CLUB SHOOT - AIR PISTOL - Cat 1
TRAINING - AIR PISTOL

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU CENTREFIRE PISTOL - Cat 3 (SHORT)

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU SPORT PISTOL - Cat 2 (SHORT)
TRAINING - HANDGUN

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU SERVICE PISTOL - Cat 2

CLUB SHOQT - ISU SERVICE PISTOL - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT - PRACTICAL SHOOTING - CAT 3

CLUB SHOOT - TARGET PISTOL RIMFIRE - CAT 2
CLUB SHOOT - TARGET PISTOL CENTREFIRE - CAT 3
CLUB SHOOT - AIR PISTOL - Cat 1

CLUB SHOOT - SSAA LAW ENFORCEMENT - Cat 2
CLUB SHOOT - SSAA LAW ENFORCEMENT - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT — MBKS OFF THE GUN TROPHY — 50 CLAYS

CLUB SHOOT - AM Sighting In & Practice Match

CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - BIG BORE - CAT4
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - BIG BORE - CAT3
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT4
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT3
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT 2

CLUB SHOOT - RIMFIRE SILHOUETTE
CLUB SHOOQT - Scoped 10M Air Rifle

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - BLACK POWDER PISTOL @ Goolwa SA

CLUB SHOOT - COMBINED SERVICES PISTOL - CAT 2
CLUB SHOOT - COMBINED SERVICES PISTOL - CAT 3

CLUB SHOOT - LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE

CLUB SHOOT - TARGET PISTOL RIMFIRE - CAT 2
CLUB SHOOT - TARGET PISTOL CENTREFIRE - CAT 3

CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - BIG BORE - CAT4
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - BIG BORE - CAT3
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT4
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT3
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT 2
STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - Centrefire Experimental Class, 100 & 200 yards

CLUB SHOQT - AM Air Rifle Benchrest

CLUB SHOOT - WFTF - Open

CLUB SHOOT - SCOPED RIFLE SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
CLUB SHOOT - AIR PISTOL - Cat 1

TRAINING - AIR PISTOL

CLUB SHOOT - ISU POLICE PISTOL - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - ISU POLICE PISTOL - Cat 3

FIELD SHOTGUN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

50M RANGE

50M RANGE

PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE
25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
50M RANGE

50M RANGE

FIELD SHOTGUN RANGE

AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET AND ARCHERY RANGE
MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

MAIN RANGE

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET AND ARCHERY RANGE
AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET AND ARCHERY RANGE
100M RIM FIRE RANGE

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

SEC-3 - SHOTGUN 5 STAND

SEC-18 - FIELD RIFLE RIMFIRE

SEC-18 - FIELD RIFLE RIMFIRE

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - CENTREFIRE PISTOL

SEC-14 - SPORT PISTOL

SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - SERVICE PISTOL

SEC-14 - SERVICE PISTOL

SEC-15 - PRACTICAL HANDGUN

SEC-13 - TARGET PISTOL RIMFIRE

SEC-13 - TARGET PISTOL CENTREFIRE
SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

SEC-14 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

SEC-3 - SHOTGUN FIELD

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET

SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-6 - SCOPED RIFLE SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-4 - SCOPED 10M AIR RIFLE

SEC-10 - COMBINED SERVICES PISTOL
SEC-10 - COMBINED SERVICES PISTOL
SEC-12 - LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-13 - TARGET PISTOL RIMFIRE

SEC-13 - TARGET PISTOL CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-1 - BENCHREST RIMFIRE

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE BENCHREST

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET

SEC-6 - SCOPED RIFLE SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - POLICE PISTOL

SEC-14 - POLICE PISTOL

SHOTGUN

FIELD RIFLE

FIELD RIFLE

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF
PRACTICAL SHOOTING
TARGET PISTOL

TARGET PISTOL

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF
SHOTGUN

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
RIFLE METALLIC SILHOUETTE
AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET

MUZZLE LOADING / BLACK POWDER

COMBINED SERVICES
COMBINED SERVICES
LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
TARGET PISTOL

TARGET PISTOL

HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
RIFLE METALLIC SILHOUETTE
ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
12:30
19:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
13:30
13:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
9:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
8:30
9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
9:00

CLUB SHOOT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 1

CLUB SHOOT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT - ISU 25M PRECISION (BLACK POWDER) - Cat 4
TRAINING - HANDGUN

CLUB SHOOT - ISU STANDARD GUN - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - ISU SERVICE PISTOL - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - ISU SERVICE PISTOL - Cat 3

General meeting followed by Christmas Lunch

JUNIOR DEVELOPMENT- Scoped 10M Air Rifle

CLUB SHOOT - AIR PISTOL - Cat 1

CLUB SHOOT - SSAA LAW ENFORCEMENT - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - SSAA LAW ENFORCEMENT - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT — SHOTGUN 5 STAND AND SHOTGUN FIELD
CLUB SHOOT - AM Sighting In & Practice Match

CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE - SMALL BORE - CAT2
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE AIR - AIR PISTOL - CAT1

CLUB SHOOT - CENTREFIRE SILHOUETTE

CLUB SHOQT - Air Rifle Silhouette

CLUB SHOQOT - Medal shoot

CLUB SHOQOT - Medal shoot

CLUB SHOOT - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN - CAT 2

CLUB SHOOT - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN - CAT 3

CLUB SHOOT - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN - CAT 4

CLUB SHOOT - GALLERY RIFLE CENTREFIRE

CLUB SHOOT - BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE RIFLE @ Monarto
CLUB SHOOQT - FIELD RIFLE RIMFIRE (RIMFIRE ONLY)
CLUB SHOOT - EXTENDED RANGE RIMFIRE SILHOUETTE
CLUB SHOOT - LEVER ACTION RIMFIRE

CLUB SHOOT - AIR PISTOL - Cat 1

TRAINING - AIR PISTOL

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU CENTREFIRE PISTOL - Cat 3 (FULL)
CLUB SHOQT - ISU SPORT PISTOL - Cat 2 (FULL)

CLUB SHOQT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 1

CLUB SHOQT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU 25M PRECISION (BLACK POWDER) - Cat 4
TRAINING - HANDGUN

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU SERVICE PISTOL 25YD - Cat 2

CLUB SHOQT - ISU SERVICE PISTOL 25YD - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT - PRACTICAL SHOOTING - CAT 3

CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE - SMALL BORE - CAT2
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE AIR - AIR PISTOL - CAT1

CLUB SHOOT - TARGET PISTOL RIMFIRE - CAT 2
CLUB SHOOT - TARGET PISTOL CENTREFIRE - CAT 3
CLUB SHOOT - AIR PISTOL - Cat 1

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #3

50M RANGE

50M RANGE

25M PISTOL RANGE #3

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
50M RANGE

50M RANGE

FIELD SHOTGUN RANGE

AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET AND ARCHERY RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

MAIN RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE
PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE
PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE
50M RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

50M RANGE

50M RANGE

PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE
100M RIM FIRE RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE

SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - SARPA BLACK POWDER PISTOL
SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - STANDARD GUN

SEC-14 - SERVICE PISTOL

SEC-14 - SERVICE PISTOL

SEC-7 - COLLECTORS

SEC-4 - SCOPED 10M AIR RIFLE

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

SEC-14 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

SEC-3 - SHOTGUN 5 STAND

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET

SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE AIR

SEC-6 - CENTREFIRE RIFLE SILHOUETTE (OPEN)

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE SILHOUETTE
SEC-2 - LEVER ACTION CENTREFIRE
SEC-2 - LEVER ACTION RIMFIRE
SEC-8 - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN
SEC-8 - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN
SEC-8 - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN
SEC-2 - GALLERY RIFLE CENTREFIRE

SEC-18 - FIELD RIFLE RIMFIRE

SEC-6 - EXTENDED LONG RANGE RIMFIRE SILHOUETTE
SEC-12 - LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - CENTREFIRE PISTOL

SEC-14 - SPORT PISTOL

SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - SARPA BLACK POWDER PISTOL
SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - SERVICE 25YD

SEC-14 - SERVICE 25YD

SEC-15 - PRACTICAL HANDGUN

SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE AIR
SEC-13 - TARGET PISTOL RIMFIRE
SEC-13 - TARGET PISTOL CENTREFIRE
SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF
COLLECTORS CLUB

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF
SHOTGUN

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
RIFLE METALLIC SILHOUETTE
AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
LEVER ACTION

LEVER ACTION

SINGLE ACTION

SINGLE ACTION

SINGLE ACTION

LEVER ACTION

LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
FIELD RIFLE

RIFLE METALLIC SILHOUETTE
LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF
PRACTICAL SHOOTING
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
TARGET PISTOL

TARGET PISTOL

ISU PISTOL / ISSF




17
17
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
24
24
24
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
28
28
28
29
29
29

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

10:00
10:00
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
12:30
10:00
13:30
13:30
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:30

8:30

9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

9:00
10:00
10:00
12:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
13:30
13:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00

CLUB SHOOT - ISU WA1500 - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - ISU WA1500 - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT — SHOTGUN 5 STAND AND SHOTGUN FIELD

CLUB SHOOT - AM Sighting In & Practice Match

CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - BIG BORE - CAT4
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - BIG BORE - CAT3
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT4
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT3
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE - FIELD PISTOL - CAT 2
CLUB SHOOT - RIMFIRE SILHOUETTE

CLUB SHOOT - Scoped 10M Air Rifle

CLUB SHOOT — SHOTGUN 5 STAND AND SHOTGUN FIELD

CLUB SHOOT - COMBINED SERVICES RIFLE - TRAINER / CADET TROPHY

CLUB SHOOT - BLACK POWDER RIFLE CLASS 2 TROPHY

CLUB SHOOT - Rimfire Hunter & IRB 50 yards

CLUB SHOOT - WFTF - International

CLUB SHOOT - SSAA 3P/NRA RIMFIRE

CLUB SHOOT - SSAA 3P/NRA CENTREFIRE

CLUB SHOOT - SCOPED RIFLE SILHOUETTE - PRIZE AND BBQ SHOOT

CLUB SHOOT - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN - TROPHY SHOOT - CAT 2

CLUB SHOOT - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN - TROPHY SHOOT - CAT 3

CLUB SHOOT - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN - TROPHY SHOOT - CAT 4

CLUB SHOOT - BLACK POWDER SHOTGUN

CLUB SHOOT - AIR PISTOL - Cat 1

TRAINING - AIR PISTOL

CLUB SHOOT - ISU POLICE PISTOL - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - ISU POLICE PISTOL - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT - SARPA BLACK POWDER PISTOL - Cat 4

TRAINING - HANDGUN

CLUB SHOOT - ISU 50M FREE PISTOL - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - AIRPISTOL - Cat 1

CLUB SHOOT - SSAA LAW ENFORCEMENT - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - SSAA LAW ENFORCEMENT - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT — SHOTGUN 5 STAND AND SHOTGUN FIELD

CLUB SHOOT - AM Sighting In & Practice Match

CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE - SMALL BORE - CAT2
CLUB SHOOT - HANDGUN METALLIC SILHOUETTE AIR - AIR PISTOL - CAT1
CLUBSHOOT - RIMFIRE BENCHREST

CLUBSHOOT - CENTREFIRE BENCHREST

CLUB SHOOT - Air Rifle Silhouette

CLUB SHOOT - Medal shoot

CLUB SHOOT - Medal shoot

CLUB SHOOT - GALLERY RIFLE CENTREFIRE

CLUB SHOOT - LONG RANGE RIMFIRE

CLUB SHOOT - LONG RANGE CENTREFIRE

CLUB SHOOT - SCOPED RIFLE SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE

50M RANGE

50M RANGE

FIELD SHOTGUN RANGE

AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET AND ARCHERY RANGE
MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
FIELD SHOTGUN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET AND ARCHERY RANGE
MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE
PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE
PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE
FIELD SHOTGUN RANGE

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

50M RANGE

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
50M RANGE

50M RANGE

FIELD SHOTGUN RANGE

AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET AND ARCHERY RANGE
100M RIM FIRE RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

100M RIM FIRE RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

50M RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

MAIN RANGE

SEC-14 - WA1500

SEC-14 - WA1500

SEC-3 - SHOTGUN 5 STAND

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET

SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-6 - SCOPED RIFLE SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-4 - SCOPED 10M AIR RIFLE

SEC-3 - SHOTGUN 5 STAND

SEC-10 - COMBINED SERVICES RIFLE RIMFIRE
SEC-17 - BLACK POWDER RIFLE

SEC-1 - BENCHREST CENTREFIRE

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET

SEC-5 - SSAA 3 POSITIONAL RIMFIRE

SEC-5 - SSAA 3 POSITIONAL RIMFIRE

SEC-6 - SCOPED RIFLE SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-8 - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN

SEC-8 - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN

SEC-8 - SINGLE ACTION HANDGUN

SEC-17 - BLACK POWDER SHOTGUN

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - POLICE PISTOL

SEC-14 - POLICE PISTOL

SEC-14 - SARPA BLACK POWDER PISTOL
SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION

SEC-14 - ISU 50M FREE PISTOL

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

SEC-14 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

SEC-3 - SHOTGUN 5 STAND

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE FIELD TARGET

SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE RIMFIRE
SEC-16 - HANDGUN SILHOUETTE AIR

SEC-1 - BENCHREST RIMFIRE

SEC-1 - BENCHREST CENTREFIRE

SEC-4 - AIR RIFLE SILHOUETTE

SEC-2 - LEVER ACTION RIMFIRE

SEC-2 - LEVER ACTION CENTREFIRE

SEC-2 - GALLERY RIFLE CENTREFIRE

SEC-5 - LONG RANGE RIMFIRE

SEC-5 - LONG RANGE CENTREFIRE

SEC-6 - SCOPED RIFLE SILHOUETTE CENTREFIRE

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

SHOTGUN

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE

HANDGUN SILHOUETTE

HANDGUN SILHOUETTE

HANDGUN SILHOUETTE

HANDGUN SILHOUETTE

RIFLE METALLIC SILHOUETTE

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
SHOTGUN

COMBINED SERVICES

MUZZLE LOADING / BLACK POWDER
BENCHREST

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET

3 POSITIONAL / NRA / LONG RANGE
3 POSITIONAL / NRA / LONG RANGE
RIFLE METALLIC SILHOUETTE
SINGLE ACTION

SINGLE ACTION

SINGLE ACTION

MUZZLE LOADING / BLACK POWDER
ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

ISU PISTOL / ISSF

SHOTGUN

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET
HANDGUN SILHOUETTE

HANDGUN SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST

BENCHREST

AIR RIFLE / FIELD TARGET

LEVER ACTION

LEVER ACTION

LEVER ACTION

3 POSITIONAL / NRA / LONG RANGE
3 POSITIONAL / NRA / LONG RANGE
RIFLE METALLIC SILHOUETTE




29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

8:30

9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

CLUB SHOOT - AIR PISTOL - Cat 1

TRAINING - AIR PISTOL

CLUB SHOQT - ISU POLICE PISTOL - Cat 2

CLUB SHOQT - ISU POLICE PISTOL - Cat 3

CLUB SHOQT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 1

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOQT - ISU 25M PRECISION - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT - ISU 25M PRECISION (BLACK POWDER) - Cat 4
TRAINING - HANDGUN

CLUB SHOOQT - ISSF RAPID FIRE PISTOL - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - ISU WA1500 - Cat 2

CLUB SHOOT - ISU WA1500 - Cat 3

CLUB SHOOT - PRACTICAL SHOOTING (.22 MATCH) - CAT 2

AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
AIR PISTOL/RIFLE INDOOR RANGE
25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #1

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #2

25M PISTOL RANGE #3

50M RANGE

50M RANGE

PRACTICAL / SINGLE ACTION RANGE

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - AIR PISTOL

SEC-14 - POLICE PISTOL

SEC-14 - POLICE PISTOL

SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION
SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION
SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION
SEC-14 - SARPA BLACK POWDER PISTOL
SEC-14 - ISU 25M PRECISION
SEC-14 - ISSF RAPID FIRE PISTOL
SEC-14 - WA1500

SEC-14 - WA1500

SEC-15 - PRACTICAL HANDGUN

ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
ISU PISTOL / ISSF
PRACTICAL SHOOTING




